EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms				
			and Governor Wentworth Regional	
			to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA")	
	그리는 이 이 그리고 얼마가 되는 것이 모든 가야 되는 때 점이 되었다.	. 이 경기 시간 이 기업이 되었다. 그렇게 되었다면 하지 않는데 하다 하다.	ts signature below. This General Offer	
	승규가 그 사람이 되었다. 그 있는 그 아이들은 아이들이 그림을 잃었다. 그렇다	el - 프로그램, 이 2015년 - 1월 - 1일 시 시 시 시 시 시 시 시 시 시 시 시 시 시 시 시 시 시	ot necessarily bind Provider to other	
			ision not addressed in this DPA. The	
	요즘 요즘 그는 프랑스들은 마다를 가장하게 되었다. 요즘 지점이 되었다.		ed by Subscribing LEA to the Provider the General Offer in the event of: (1)	
			the services and products listed in the	
	eement; or three (3) years			
이 얼마나 하는 아니는 아이들이 가지 않는데 하는데 그 생각이다.	d send the signed Exhibit "		100 127 P. L. B.	
espen@ka	ahoot.com			
Branco Arra		-17		
KAHOOT! AS				
			121	
BY: Spi	16	n	ate: 1/26-2020	
J			ate.	
Printed Name:	Espen Thoresen	Title/Position:	Director Customer Care	
rinited Name.	200	Title/1 osition		
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by s	igning a separate Service A	greement with Provider, a	nd by its signature below, accepts the	
		구경하다 사이다 게 되는 것은 사람이 되었다면 없다.	herefore be bound by the same terms	
of this DPA for the term	of the DPA between the G	Sovernor Wentworth Reg	ional School District and the Provider	
		LEA MUST DELIVER NOT	TICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER	
PURSUANT TO ARTICLE	VII, SECTION 5. **			
	Bed	dford School Distric	ct	
Subscribing LEA: (Scho	ol District Name):			
Holly Doe				
BY: Holly Doe (Nov 30, 2020 1	3:48 EST)	Date:	11/30/2020	
Printed Name: Holly Doe			Title/Position: Director of Technology	
DESIGNATED REPRESEI	NTATIVE OF LEA:			
24270 2010 2720 600 600 600 600	Holly Doe			
Name:	Director of Technology			
Title:				
Address: 103 County Road Bedford, NH 03301				
Telephone Number: 603-310-9559				
	doeh@sau25.net			
Email:				

Kahoot_NDPAExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2020-11-30

Created: 2020-11-30

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAUID_cVKOr68EOrZESXYZHv1DWe-Eptlm

"Kahoot_NDPAExhibitE" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2020-11-30 - 4:51:26 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to Holly Doe (doeh@bedfordnhk12.net) for signature 2020-11-30 - 4:51:29 PM GMT

Email viewed by Holly Doe (doeh@bedfordnhk12.net) 2020-11-30 - 6:47:23 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.9

Document e-signed by Holly Doe (doeh@bedfordnhk12.net)

Signature Date: 2020-11-30 - 6:48:52 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 66.211.132.90

Agreement completed. 2020-11-30 - 6:48:52 PM GMT